
Rajapiikki 2023
Tornion Jousiampujat (raja2023)
putaan urheiluhalli, 11.03.2023

Yleinen talja
1
8

LAINE Jere
JUUSOLA Janne

TOJA

OJM

139
145

5
4

TASKILA Timo
HUMALAJOKI Aulis

TOJA

VIRJA

140
145

3
6

JALKANEN Pekka
RYTKY Lauri

KIJO

TOJA

143
141

7
2

AULA Sanni
AULA Ari

POJO

POJO

138
142

Juusola J.
Humalajoki A.

137
143

Jalkanen P.
Aula A.

139
141

Pronssiottelu

Juusola J.
Jalkanen P.

138
129

Finaali

Humalajoki A.
Aula A.

140
143
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